MERCRUISER [454 MAG. MPT [SKI] GEM. VI GM 454 -8 1936-1357) < SEA WATER PUMP b w
Serial Mbr B ange: OFE20100 THRU 0K.333335 ()
Ref |Clazs|Part Description Qt Comment Footnote
2 46 T2T74540| BODY - ater Pump 1
3 76314 4| COVER-Water Pump 1
4 27 205215 1 GASEET -Cover to Outer Wear [|1
5 10 93347 SCREW [5/16-18 ¢ 3-3/4in) 5
A 12 20084 ‘WASHER 5
7 94916 ‘WEAR PLATE [Outer) 1
2 27 94914 GASKET-Body to'wear Plate 2
9 47 59362 1| IMPELLER 1
10 94576| WEAR PLATE [lhner] 1
11 25 94288| QUAD RIMNG 1
12 8183674 1| HOUSING ASSEMBLY W ater Pul 1
13 26 90562 SEAL-OIl 2
14 8183664 1 SHAFT ASSEMBLY W ater Pun|1
15 21874541 RIMNG-Slip 1
16 12 89664 WASHER 1
17 30 72961 BEARIMG-Ball ['#fater Pump Shi2
18 53 23720 RIMNG-Retaining 1
19 26 206930 SEAL-Ol 1
20 218365T PULLEY 1
21 10 799534 2 SCREW KIT-Drain 1
22 12 19183 WASHER-Seal 1
23 13 39107 LOCKWASHER [5/16 in.) 1
24 11 21908 MWUT [5/16-18] 1
25 8183687 1|BRACKET-Seawater Pump 1
26 B158379T |BRACKET-Idler 1
27 10 TE926| SCREW [3/8-16 % 7/8 in.) 2
28 13 350458 | LOCKMAASHER [348 in.) 2
29 10 17965 |SCREW [7/16-14 % 11/16in.) 1
a0 43 218381 2| STUD-Pinion 1
Kl 8158380 BUSHINGAdler Pulley 1
32 8158382 | PULLEY-Idler 1
33 11 B17E18|MUT [7/16-20) 1
M a7 EI143T|%W-BELT 1
] 16 B0E531 |STUD 1
36 13 32953 | LOCKMWASHER [7A16 in.] 1
a7 11 22024 NUT [7/16-14) 1
] 10 47462 |SCREW [7/16-14 8 1-1/4 in) 1
9 13 32993 | LOCKMWASHER [7/16 in.) 1




